Jaxx LED Ceiling Mount
JAXF Series
Features
Illuminated starburst arms. Applications include:
kitchens, hallways, and anywhere that needs highlighted illumination.
The fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).
This fixture mounts to the ceiling.
Construction

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
    DIA.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                       R4/20
Polished Chrome Black   Satin Brass   LED  Lumens    CCT     DIA.          D
JAXF1515L30D1PC JAXF1515L30D1BK J AXF1515L30D1SB  25W       1563      3000K     15"           9"
Delivered
JAXF2020L30D1PC JAXF2020L30D1BK AXF2020L30D1SB 32W      1900      3000K  19-3/4"  9-1/2"J
Black
Polished Chrome
Satin Brass